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SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 2020/2021 
 
 
AUTUMN TERM:  School re-opens on Tuesday 1st September 2020  
 
HALLOWE’EN:   School closed from the 26th – 30th October 

School reopens on Monday 2nd November. 
  
 
CHRISTMAS:   School closes on Tuesday 22nd December 2020 
   
    
SPRING TERM:  School reopens on Wednesday 6th January 2021 
 
MID-TERM:   School closed 15th – 19th February 
    School reopens on Monday 22nd February   
 
ST. PATRICK’S DAY:  School closed on Wednesday 17th March  
      
EASTER:   School closes on Friday 26th March 2021 
      
 
SUMMER TERM:  School reopens on Monday 12th April 2021 
 
 
MAY HOLIDAYS:  School closed on Monday 3rd & Tuesday 4th May 
   
JUNE HOLIDAYS:  School is closed on Monday 7th June 
           
        
SUMMER HOLIDAYS:  School closes on Wednesday 30th June 2021 
 
 
* The Department of Education has advised schools to make contingency arrangements 
in the event of unforeseen school closures. 
Such measures would include prioritizing tuition learning over non tuition activities and 
consideration of whether learning in the classroom should be prioritized over school 
tours etc 
 
 
 


